REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Ellettsville

VIN: 1GB3G3BGXB1103738

Make of Body: ;I:lomas Built Buses,

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 2/8/2024 Time:
RICHLAND-BEAN BLOSSOM C.S.CORP Corp ID:
600 S Edgewood Dr
- County
Zip: 47429 Number:
License 6777  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2011 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 78499
g‘;_pected Mike Adams PE:

9:39
AM
535705

53

54

2011

7407



